BUS #
10
11
12

14 EV
18
31
32
33

Route #
10
11
12
14
18
Spare
FT/ spare
FT/ spare

Yellow Buses

DESC
2013 BLUEBIRD BUS
2018 THOMAS BUS
2024 IC
2024 Lion C Gen 3
2022 THOMAS BUS
2014 BLUEBIRD BUS
2019 THOMAS BUS
2016 BLUEBIRD BUS

Vin
1BABNCPA4DF292081
4UZABRFC9JCJV6568
4DRBUCB8N2RB600773

2L.BCP2740RJ000023

4UZABRFCIONCMY3509
1BAKGCPAGEF304811
1T7Y84E22K 1143044
1BABNBCA3GF318934

useage
daily route bus. will be sold if approved for second EV bus
Daily route bus..
Daily route bus..
Daily route bus..
Daily route bus..
Spare route wheelchair bus
Activity / spare route bus..
Activity / spare route bus. will be moved to route 13 24-25 SY



